

Z

SLP(C)No. 22940 OF 2004
ITEM No.31

Court No.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22940/2004

(From the final judgement and order dated 22/03/2004 in WP 2671/03
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ICICI BANK LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

V.RAMAKRISHNAN

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 19/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.

Mr. R.R.Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Faisal Sayyed, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(RAMESH CHAND)

COURT MASTER