

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22940/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2004 in WP No. 2671/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ICICI BANK LTD.

Petitio ner(s)

VERSUS

V.RAMAKRISHNAN

R espondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Rana Ranjit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Samyadip Chatterji, Adv.

Mr. Vijayshree Pattnaik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

tes that the dues involved Counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner sta
in this case

have been assigned to Stanchart Bank. He, therefore, prays for four
weeks' time so that necessary

amendment may be made in case Stanchart Bank wishes to pursue this ma

tter.

Put up after four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master