

LISTED ON:
BEFORE COURT NO.:
ITEM NO.:

SECTION – IX
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPEAL AT THE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3206 OF 2007

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK

...APPELLANT

-VERSUS-

V. RAMAKRISHNAN

...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted for the information of the Hon'ble Court that the sole Respondent has been served with the notice at the SLP stage but he has not chosen to enter appearance so far.

Service is complete.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this report.

Dated this the 18th day of August, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR